
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 START DURATION FINISH

1 Preliminary Matters 9:30 AM 10 9:40 AM

2 Session - Tam Wagner - Opening remarks 9:40 AM 10 9:50 AM

3 Session - Rob Brewer - Opening remarks 9:50 AM 10 10:00 AM

4 Session - Working Group - Presentation 10:00 AM 60 11:00 AM

5 Morning Break 11:00 AM 15 11:15 AM

6 Session - Working Group - Presentation (Resumed) 11:15 AM 60 12:15 PM

7 Lunch Break 12:15 PM 60 1:15 PM

8 Session - OEB Staff 1:15 PM 80 2:35 PM

9 Session - SEC 2:35 PM 45 3:20 PM

10 Afternoon Break 3:20 PM 20 3:40 PM

11 Session - CCC 3:40 PM 60 4:40 PM

12 Session - AMPCO 4:40 PM 20 5:00 PM

Consultation on the Regulatory Treatment of Local Electrcity 
Demand-side Management Program (Stream 2)
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Thursday , October 9, 2025 START DURATION FINISH

1 Preliminary Matters 9:30 AM 5 9:35 AM

2 Session - Power Advisory 9:35 AM 30 10:05 AM

3 Session - DRC 10:05 AM 30 10:35 AM

4 Morning Break 10:35 AM 15 10:50 AM

5 Session - Minogi / TFG 10:50 AM 30 11:20 AM

6 Session - CCIC 11:20 AM 15 11:35 AM

7 Session - LIEN / VECC 11:35 AM 50 12:25 PM

8 Lunch Break 12:25 PM 60 1:25 PM

9 Session - LIEN / VECC (Resumed) 1:25 PM 70 2:35 PM

Consultation on the Regulatory Treatment of Local Electrcity 
Demand-side Management Program (Stream 2)
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